Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Bellaire
Shadyside
Martins Ferry
Carrollton
Linsly
Claymont
Sandy Valley
Ridgewood
East Canton
Catholic Central
Malvern
River View
Union Local
Steubenville

Average Time Score

00:22:10
00:22:54
00:22:55
00:23:13
00:23:23
00:24:24
00:24:34
00:24:27
00:24:46
00:26:28
00:31:04
00:26:34
00:30:20
00:29:27
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85
112
127
129
132
167
190
194
204
228
246
279
326
336

Name

Canton C.C.
Newcomerstown
Strasburg-Franklin
Garaway

Tuscar. C.C.

Average Time Finishers
00:27:30 4
00:30:09 4
00:24:54 2
00:24:15 2
00:20:35 1
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bellaire 00:22:10 10 85
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 15 Kamdin Snider 00:20:19.80 6
2 10 3 Kayla Edgar 00:21:31.01
3 21 14 Lyla Blazek 00:22:39.68 19
4 22 6 Liz Mayer 00:22:41.19 20
5 34 Gigi Kendle 00:23:40.85 32
6 35 12 Lexi Fry 00:23:44.56 (33)
7 76 4 Marley Higgs 00:28:04.72 (67)
2 Shadyside 00:22:54 9 112
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 572  Chloe Meholovitch 00:20:11.77 3
2 12 569  Gabby Kosky 00:21:47.62 10
3 17 577  Jaylynne Johnson 00:22:20.33 15
4 46 576  Aylah Albright 00:24:51.75 41
5 48 575 Bayden Parr 00:25:21.44 43
6 63 571  Addyson Buckingham 00:26:19.91 (58)
7 65 579  Ella Weeks 00:26:54.12 (60)
3 Martins Ferry 00:22:55 7 127
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 341  Alanna Williams 00:19:06.90 1
2 13 340 Lakyn Call 00:21:51.18 11
3 32 348 Ireland Jennette 00:23:26.45 30
4 45 347  Jaylin Donahue 00:24:42.08 40
5 50 349  Akaila Williams 00:25:30.50 45
6 53 339  Addison Baker 00:25:43.42 (48)
7 66 343  Paisley Coe 00:26:54.42 (61)
4  Carrollton 00:23:13 8 129
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 136  Gabi McCort 00:22:22.42 16
2 24 134  EllaBarkan 00:22:59.12 22
3 25 137  Olivia McCort 00:23:00.35 23
4 31 132  Norah Kerr-Jung 00:23:21.25 29
5 42 141 Heather Allbritain 00:24:23.47 39
6 56 143  Allie Bryan 00:25:58.55 (51)
7 64 135  Liana Grapp 00:26:24.30 (59)
5 Linsly 00:23:23 7 132
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 322  Teeanne Galberth 00:22:06.57 13
2 19 326  Parker Sobota 00:22:30.74 17
3 20 324  Annabelle Holt 00:22:38.95 18
4 36 321  Brynna White 00:23:49.61 34
5 55 323  Brynn Heller 00:25:53.97 50
6 70 325  Cassandra Merinar 00:27:26.34 (62)
7 108 320 Natasha Walsh 00:33:32.93 (85)
6 Claymont 00:24:24 5 167
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 169 Kali Wallace 00:19:11.62 2
2 9 164  Grace McPherson 00:21:18.21 7
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

3 29 180 Emma McPherson 00:23:12.34 27
4 54 167  Heidi Johnson 00:25:44.44 49
5 102 168  Melody Parrish 00:32:35.20 82
7  Sandy Valley 00:24:34 7 190
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 536  Evelyn Pfeffer 00:20:19.61 5
2 27 549  Lucia Mead 00:23:02.75 25
3 28 545 Raegan Adams 00:23:11.46 26
4 74 541  Hailey Smith 00:27:40.96 65
5 78 547  Becca Gamber 00:28:37.02 69
6 81 546  Kimberlie Diehl 00:29:02.03 (71)
7 95 540  Kate McLeroy 00:30:53.60 (78)
8 Ridgewood 00:24:27 8 194
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 498 Kenzie Bice 00:20:14.11 4
2 40 503 Xanya Hasham 00:24:11.68 37
3 52 502  Ava Rauh Hill 00:25:40.21 47
4 57 505 Layla Moore 00:26:00.25 52
5 59 500 Maddie Larrison 00:26:11.11 54
6 82 504  Rylee Miller 00:29:08.42 (72)
7 85 501  Victoria Palmer 00:29:49.64 (73)
9 East Canton 00:24:46 9 204
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 189 Savanna Rayl 00:21:39.80 9
2 41 186  Hailey Holestine 00:24:14.46 38
3 49 200  Alicia Simons 00:25:26.08 44
4 61 197  Graci Boyle 00:26:15.51 56
5 62 188 Libby Little 00:26:17.46 57
6 73 192  Theo Motts 00:27:39.60 (64)
7 94 196  Chloe Allman 00:30:52.11 77)
10 Catholic Central 00:26:28 5 228
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
14 159  Claire Flannery 00:22:01.73 12
2 23 154  Mary Rohde 00:22:51.86 21
3 39 158  Monica Bolster 00:24:07.30 36
4 87 160 GiannaLiebhaber 00:29:56.17 75
5 106 161  Abigail Puorro 00:33:25.94 84
11 Malvern 00:31:04 5 246
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 330 Emma Maher 00:22:11.91 14
2 26 334  Olivia Maher 00:23:01.82 24
3 33 331 Mya Doughty 00:23:33.80 31
4 113 329 Lexus Buckman 00:39:58.66 88
5 114 335  Annabell Renz 00:46:37.65 89
12 River View 00:26:34 10 279
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
47 524  Marie Maroni 00:24:56.98 42
2 58 529  Charley Reed 00:26:08.52 53
3 60 530 Ashlyn Stone 00:26:13.37 55
4 71 527  Adalynn Endsley 00:27:36.51 63
5 75 966  Sadler Gentile 00:27:55.87 66
6 79 511  Katelynn Wegener 00:28:43.30 (70)
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

7 86 523  Shiloh Kinzel 00:29:49.97 (74)
13 Union Local 00:30:20 5 326
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 38 670  Ellie Greenwood 00:23:51.34 35
2 51 672  Kelsey Mayberry 00:25:30.71 46
3 97 662  Emily Perzanowski 00:31:17.10 79
4 98 659  Maggie Milliken 00:31:36.45 80
5 111 669  Addison Bolt 00:39:24.40 86
14 Steubenville 00:29:27 6 336
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
30 631  Gena Smith 00:23:20.21 28
2 77 632  Lucy Wear 00:28:08.73 68
3 92 639  Lucciana Petrides 00:30:44.56 76
4 99 640 Lidia Rea 00:31:49.03 81
5 104 638  Cabella Hudson 00:33:14.05 83
6 112 629 lzabella Fuller 00:39:52.54 (87)
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Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 341  Alanna Williams
2 2 169  Kali Wallace
3 3 572  Chloe Meholovitch
4 4 498 Kenzie Bice
5 5 536  Evelyn Pfeffer
6 6 15 Kamdin Snider
7 0 643  Kylie McKenzie
8 0 653  Elena Price
9 7 164  Grace McPherson
10 8 3 Kayla Edgar
11 9 189  Savanna Rayl
12 10 569 Gabby Kosky
13 11 340 Lakyn Call
14 12 159 Claire Flannery
15 13 322 Teeanne Galberth
16 14 330 Emma Maher
17 15 577 Jaylynne Johnson
18 16 136  Gabi McCort
19 17 326  Parker Sobota
20 18 324  Annabelle Holt
21 19 14 Lyla Blazek
22 20 6 Liz Mayer
23 21 154  Mary Rohde
24 22 134 EllaBarkan
25 23 137  Olivia McCort
26 24 334 Olivia Maher
27 25 549  Lucia Mead
28 26 545 Raegan Adams
29 27 180 Emma McPherson
30 28 631 Gena Smith
31 29 132 Norah Kerr-Jung
32 30 348 Ireland Jennette
33 31 331 MyaDoughty
34 32 5 Gigi Kendle
35 (33) 12 Lexi Fry
36 34 321 Brynna White
37 0 235 Rebecca Yoder
38 35 670 Ellie Greenwood
39 36 158 Monica Bolster
40 37 503 XanyaHasham
41 38 186 Hailey Holestine
42 39 141  Heather Allbritain
43 0 45 Lilly Bentzel
44 0 246  Laynee Reneker
45 40 347 Jaylin Donahue
46 41 576  Aylah Albright
a7 42 524  Marie Maroni
48 43 575 Bayden Parr
49 44 200 Alicia Simons
50 45 349  Akaila Williams
51 46 672 Kelsey Mayberry

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:19:06.90 Martins Ferry
JR 00:19:11.62  Claymont
JR 00:20:11.77  Shadyside
SR 00:20:14.11 Ridgewood
SR 00:20:19.61 Sandy Valley
FR 00:20:19.80 Bellaire
SR 00:20:23.14 Strasburg-Franklin
SR 00:20:35.41 Tuscar. C.C.
SR 00:21:18.21 Claymont
JR 00:21:31.01 Bellaire
JR 00:21:39.80 East Canton
SR 00:21:47.62 Shadyside
SR 00:21:51.18 Martins Ferry
JR 00:22:01.73 Catholic Central
FR 00:22:06.57 Linsly
JR 00:22:11.91 Malvern
FR 00:22:20.33  Shadyside
JR 00:22:22.42 Carrollton
FR 00:22:30.74  Linsly
FR 00:22:38.95 Linsly
FR 00:22:39.68 Bellaire
JR 00:22:41.19 Bellaire
SR 00:22:51.86  Catholic Central
JR 00:22:59.12 Carrollton
JR 00:23:00.35  Carrollton
FR 00:23:01.82 Malvern
FR 00:23:02.75  Sandy Valley
FR 00:23:11.46  Sandy Valley
FR 00:23:12.34 Claymont
JR 00:23:20.21 Steubenville
SR 00:23:21.25 Carrollton
SO 00:23:26.45 Martins Ferry
SO 00:23:33.80 Malvern
JR 00:23:40.85 Bellaire
SO 00:23:44.56 Bellaire
SO 00:23:49.61 Linsly
SR 00:23:50.35 Garaway
SO 00:23:51.34 Union Local
JR 00:24:07.30 Catholic Central
SO 00:24:11.68 Ridgewood
SR 00:24:14.46 East Canton
FR 00:24:23.47 Carrollton
SR 00:24:38.81 Canton C.C.
FR 00:24:39.68 Garaway
SO 00:24:42.08 Martins Ferry
FR 00:24:51.75  Shadyside
SO 00:24:56.98 River View
SO 00:25:21.44  Shadyside
FR 00:25:26.08 East Canton
SO 00:25:30.50 Martins Ferry
FR 00:25:30.71 Union Local
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

47
(48)
49
50
(61)
52
53
54
55
56
57
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)

(62)
63

(64)
65
66

(67)
68
69

(70)

(71)

(72)

(73)
(74)
75

76

7
(78)

79
80
81

82

83

Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

502
339
167
323
143
505
529
500
530
197
188
571
135
579
343
412
573
53
325
527
51
192
541
966
4
632
547
511
409
546
504
11
644
501
523
160
56
522
510
528
639
499
196
540
414
662
659
640
198
142
168
574
638
199

Ava Rauh Hill
Addison Baker
Heidi Johnson
Brynn Heller
Allie Bryan
Layla Moore
Charley Reed
Maddie Larrison
Ashlyn Stone
Graci Boyle
Libby Little

Addyson Buckingham

Liana Grapp

Ella Weeks
Paisley Coe
Kaylyn Kinsey
Laken Miller
Taylor Magee
Cassandra Merinar
Adalynn Endsley
Sara Barnett
Theo Motts

Hailey Smith
Sadler Gentile
Marley Higgs
Lucy Wear
Becca Gamber
Katelynn Wegener
Maggie Smith
Kimberlie Diehl
Rylee Miller
Mattea Brehm
Millie Richards
Victoria Palmer
Shiloh Kinzel
Gianna Liebhaber
Sophia Martin
Julia Adams
Catherine Sibert
Amaya Fisher
Lucciana Petrides
Autumn Joyce
Chloe Allman

Kate McLeroy
Liliana Lopez
Emily Perzanowski
Maggie Milliken
Lidia Rea

Kaitlin Carter
Tiara Brown
Melody Parrish
Brianna Duvall
Cabella Hudson
Jessica Nelson

SR
SR
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR

00:25:40.21
00:25:43.42
00:25:44.44
00:25:53.97
00:25:58.55
00:26:00.25
00:26:08.52
00:26:11.11
00:26:13.37
00:26:15.51
00:26:17.46
00:26:19.91
00:26:24.30
00:26:54.12
00:26:54.42
00:26:56.93
00:27:16.79
00:27:25.07
00:27:26.34
00:27:36.51
00:27:36.69
00:27:39.60
00:27:40.96
00:27:55.87
00:28:04.72
00:28:08.73
00:28:37.02
00:28:43.30
00:28:58.92
00:29:02.03
00:29:08.42
00:29:12.80
00:29:24.95
00:29:49.64
00:29:49.97
00:29:56.17
00:30:19.55
00:30:23.22
00:30:26.99
00:30:33.32
00:30:44.56
00:30:49.75
00:30:52.11
00:30:53.60
00:31:10.84
00:31:17.10
00:31:36.45
00:31:49.03
00:31:50.26
00:32:23.65
00:32:35.20
00:32:45.15
00:33:14.05
00:33:22.82
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Ridgewood
Martins Ferry
Claymont
Linsly
Carrollton
Ridgewood
River View
Ridgewood
River View
East Canton
East Canton
Shadyside
Carrollton
Shadyside
Martins Ferry
Newcomerstown
Shadyside
Canton C.C.
Linsly

River View
Canton C.C.
East Canton
Sandy Valley
River View
Bellaire
Steubenville
Sandy Valley
River View
Newcomerstown
Sandy Valley
Ridgewood
Bellaire
Strasburg-Franklin
Ridgewood
River View
Catholic Central
Canton C.C.
River View
River View
River View
Steubenville
Ridgewood
East Canton
Sandy Valley
Newcomerstown
Union Local
Union Local
Steubenville
East Canton
Carrollton
Claymont
Shadyside
Steubenville
East Canton
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

84

(85)

86
87
88
89

Claymont Early Bird - HS Girls - Small Division - 1

161
413
320
1
13
669
629
329
335

Abigail Puorro
Ariah Gamble
Natasha Walsh
Paige Campbell
Addison Peters
Addison Bolt
Izabella Fuller
Lexus Buckman
Annabell Renz

SO
SO
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR
FR

00:33:25.94
00:33:31.94
00:33:32.93
00:34:49.64
00:39:14.95
00:39:24.40
00:39:52.54
00:39:58.66
00:46:37.65
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Catholic Central
Newcomerstown
Linsly

Bellaire

Bellaire

Union Local
Steubenville
Malvern
Malvern
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